Advancing security and well-being.22 www.fedsig.com   •    Phone: 800-824-0254   •    Fax: 800-787-6237
Mobile Camera Systems
Tow and Recovery vehicles  •  Utility vehicles  •  Street Sweepers   •  Waste hauling vehicles   •  DOT and municipal vehicles   •  Construction vehicles
Cameras
CAMSET56-NTSC-2
(mounting bracket
kit not shown)
Features

CAMSET70-NTSC-4/CAMSET70-PAL-4
7.0” color TFT LCD monitor, (1) rear-view camera, (1) 65.5’(20 m)
camera-to-monitor extension cable, (4) individual trigger wires for each
of the available inputs, four-camera-capable control box with wired
remote control keyboard, and a monitor mounting bracket kit
Options
CAMDVR-4	 Digital Video Recorder
CAMBOX-4NTSC/CAMBOX-4PAL	 4-Camera Control Box
Cameras
CAMCCD-REARNTSC/CAMCCD-REARPAL	 Rear-View Camera
CAMCCD-SIDENTSC/CAMCCD-SIDEPAL	 Side-View Camera
CAMCCD-FLSHNTSC/CAMCCD-FLSHPAL	 Flush-Mount Camera
CAMCCD-BALLNTSC/CAMCCD-BALLPAL	 Ball Camera
CAMCCD-DOMENTSC/CAMCCD-DOMEPAL	 Dome Camera
Monitors
CAMLCD-INT-56	 5.6” integrated diagonal
	 color TFT LCD Monitor
CAMLCD-INT-70	 7.0” integrated diagonal
	 color TFT LCD Monitor
CAMLCD-70	 7.0” non-integrated
	 Diagonal color TFT
	 LCD Monitor
Cables
CAMCABLE-5	 16.5’(5 m) camera extension
	 cable w/waterproof
	 connector
CAMCABLE-10	 33’(10 m) camera extension
	 cable w/waterproof
	 connector
www.fedsig.com   •    Phone: 800-824-0254   •    Fax: 800-787-6237 23
CAMCABLE-15	 49’(15 m) camera extension
	 cable w/waterproof
	 connector
CAMCABLE-20	 65.6’(20 m) camera extension
	 cable w/waterproof
	 connector
SPECIFICATIONS
Pixel Resolution